Ben Rhydding Primary School Parent Survey
March/April 2019

Dear Parents and Guardians,

Thank you so much to all the parents and guardians who found the time to
complete and return the parent questionnaire that was distributed during parents’
evenings in the spring term. We have compiled the results of this survey and
would like to share them with you.

We are pleased that of the 56 surveys returned, 100% of parents and guardians
agreed or strongly agreed that; their child was happy at school; their child felt
safe at school; their child makes good progress at school; their child was well
looked after at school; their child was well taught at school and that the school
made sure that pupils were well behaved. The results of this survey will be
discussed at the next governor’s meeting and with the staff to find ways that we
can continue to make our school an even better place for all our pupils, parents

and guardians.
Kind regards,
Mr Hartford

Response (please tick) 56 Surveys were completed and returned.
Question Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Don’'t Know
Disagree
My child is happy at this 41 (73%) 15 (27%)
school
My child feels safe at this 45 (80%) 11 (20%)
school
My child makes good 38 (68%) 18 (32%)
progress at this school
The school deals effectively 10 (18%) 12 (21%) 2 (4%) 32 (57%)
with bullying
The school is well managed 30 (53%) 19 (34%) 2 (4%) 5 (9%)
and led
The school responds well to 28 (50%) 17 (30%) 1 10 (18%)
any concerns | raise
I receive valuable 27 (48%) 28 (50%) 1
information from the school
about my child
My child is well looked after 41 (73%) 14 (25%) 1 (2%)
at the school
My child is taught well at 46 (82%) 10 (18%)
this school
My child receives 29 (52%) 20 (35%) 5 2 (4%)
appropriate homework for
their age
The school makes sure its 40 (72%) 16 (28%)
pupils are well behaved
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My Child makes Good Progress at this School
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The School is well Managed and Led
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| Receive valuable Information from the School about my
Child
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My Child is well Looked after at the School
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My Child is Taught well at this School
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My Child receives Appropriate Home work for their Age
5
I .
0
[ |
Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree Don't Know
= Strogly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree = Don't Know



45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

The School makes sure its Pupils are well Behaved
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